

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE  
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 2825  
OFFERED BY MR. KATKO OF NEW YORK**

Page 173, line 22, insert “OMBUDSMAN,” before  
“AND”.

Page 173, line 25, insert “Ombudsman,” before  
“and”.

Page 174, line 5, insert “Ombudsman,” before  
“and”.

Page 174, line 9, strike “(2)” and insert “(3)”.

Page 174, line 10, strike “the traveling public is”  
and insert “Transportation Security Administration em-  
ployees and the traveling public are”.

Amend subsection (pp) of section 502 to read as fol-  
lows:

- 1 (pp) SECTION 45107.—Section 45107 of title 49,
- 2 United States Code, is amended—
- 3 (1) in subsection (a), by striking “Under Sec-
- 4 retary of Transportation for Security” and inserting
- 5 “Administrator of the Transportation Security Ad-
- 6 ministration”; and

1           (2) in subsection (b), by striking the second  
2           sentence.

